Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Fall 2023 Enrollment

Students who wish to enroll in the Adelante Program will
become official members of the program after attending a 1 hr. virtual or

in-person orientation. Registration and RSVP links below!

August 2, 2023

August 3, 2023

August 4, 2023

August 7, 2023

August 8, 2023

August 10, 2023

August 22, 2023

August 23, 2023

August 25, 2023

August 30, 2023

August 31, 2023

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug2

Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291
RSVP here: https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug4

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug7

Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291
RSVP here: https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAugl0

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug22

Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291
RSVP here: https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug25

https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug30

Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291
RSVP here: https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea

For more information, please email latinocenter@smc.edu or call 310-434-4459.


https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0ude2rrzsoGNaiVpPWrxjNK18hHCB8d1iq
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUscOyurTwjHdc9PRDT0l0AL889cJdSIlGH
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMtduqvqjojG9OWUgSX6TnsrnqQT_gymFCa
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYldemuqDkvE9DoVibmfIhnRqwuBE5RlVn-

