## Adelante Program Orientations

## Fall 2023 Enrollment

Students who wish to enroll in the Adelante Program will become official members of the program after attending a 1 hr. virtual or in-person orientation. Registration and RSVP links below!

Day	Date	Time	Registration Link or Campus Location
Wednesday	August 2, 2023	3:00 PM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug2
Wednesday	August 3, 2023	2:00 PM	Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291 RSVP here: <u>https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea</u>
Friday	August 4, 2023	12:00 PM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug4
Monday	August 7, 2023	10:00 AM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug7
Tuesday	August 8, 2023	11:00 AM	Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291 RSVP here: https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea
Thursday	August 10, 2023	3:00 PM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug10
Tuesday	August 22, 2023	1:00 PM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug22
Wednesday	August 23, 2023	11:00 AM	Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291 RSVP here: <u>https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea</u>
Friday	August 25, 2023	10:30 AM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug25
Wednesday	August 30, 2023	11:00 AM	https://tinyurl.com/LCAdelanteAug30
Thursday	August 31, 2023	2:30 PM	Location: Student Services Center, Rm 291 RSVP here: <u>https://tinyurl.com/2rjk99ea</u>